

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.27557 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.10.2025	<u>VS, J</u> Learned counsel for the writ petitioner(s) seeks time to file counter in I.A.No.1 of 2025. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Irrigation also seeks time for filing counter, list the matter next week. _____ VS, J <i>LSP</i>	